Verbandsliga Niedersachsen

(3. Spieltag)
Nr. Datum Heim Gast Punkte
0 - 1KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg spiclfrei 0:0
509 23.09.2006/13:00 Union Salzgitter 1 KSV GM Hiitte 1 2:1

510

511

512

Maksimovic Danijel 806/8
Siems Willi 791/6
Muthig Holger 837/12
Riebeck Uwe 804 /7
Weykamp Olaf 76714
Stotz Walter 754 /3
23.09.2006/13:00 TSV Salzgitter 2
Eroglu Mehmet 760/3
Rothaug Christopher 796/9
Rabe Carsten 785/5
Eckerleben Andre 79217
Weber Stefan 819/11
Sparenberg Wolfgang 79216
23.09.2006/13:00 AKC Quakenbriick 1

Macke Franz-Theo
Budde Frank
Thobe Michael
Tewes Elmar
Hilgefort Georg
Irsch Torsten

23.09.2006/13:00 Post SV/GH Salzgitter 1

Brandes Bernd
Papenburg Gunter
Marintschak Johann
Niehus Frank
Kiefer Gregor
Becker Karl-Heinz

773179
756 /6
72211
74214
791/12
7731710

803/7
761/2
8371710
859/12
842/11
811/8

Tabelle 3. Spieltag

1 KSV GM Hiitte 1

2 Germania Helmstedt 1
3 SV Haseliinne 1

4 Union Salzgitter 1

5 AKC Quakenbriick 1

Richter Florian
Sprengelmeyer Martin
Burlage Andreas
Schierbaum Sascha
Mitschke Sebastian
Dust Stephan

Germania Helmstedt 1 2:1

Waschenbach Heinz
Gerlach Horst
Tager Burghard
Kihne Alexander
Flohr Andreas
Bornemann Frank

SV Haseliinne 1 2:1

Jaske Helmut
Freericks Stefan
Furstenberg Manfred
Arnken Jorg

Lohe Alexander
Schulte Torsten

KFH Loningen 1 3:0

Nolting Dietmar
Duker Stefan
Prause Jorg
Buschermdéhle Udo
David Christian
Prues Manuel

6 KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 1
7 Post SV/GH Salzgitter 1

8 TSV Salzgitter 2
9 KFH Léningen 1
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Sp +/- Pkt ZP
3 4 7 136
3 2 5 122
3 1 4 121
3 -2 4 116
3 -2 4 107
2 1 4 81
3 -3 3 105
2 0 3 73
2 -1 2 75

ZP
0:0

40:38
833/11
74812
821/10
820/9
73211
790/5

41:37
74812
708/1
836/12
801/10
77914
794/8

42 : 36
751/5
76217
735/2
763/8
777111
741/3

50:28
802/6
801/5
758/1
784 /4
77213
814/9

LP
14525
13647
14135
13724
13861
9683
14132
9367
9496

Holz
0:0

4759 : 4744

4744 : 4666

4557 : 4529

4913:4731



Nr. Datum

Heim

Verbandsklasse Ost

(3. Spieltag

Gast

)

609 23.09.2006/13:00 Post SV/GH Salzgitter 2 TSV Salzgitter 3

610

611

612

Stahl Uwe

Fallekrug Frank

Koch Dietmar

Heidrich Maik
Heidrich Bernd

Paul Heinz

785/9
793/10
809/12
676/2
780/7
77516

23.09.2006/13:00 KSV/E. Wolfsburg 2

Jirousek Thomas
Hougardy Lothar
Madeja Oliver
Remmers Fred
Keipert Benjamin
Patzer Wolfgang

718/3
74214
771179
788 /11
74715
766 /7

24.09.2006/13:00 Rot-Weiss Steterburg 1

Schultz Andreas

Egert Andreas

Heinath Reinhard
Wolters Jirgen
Martens Helmut
Schneider Uwe

71817
71716
7781711
648 /1
72218
731/9

Beckmann Dirk

Unger Philipp

Kientopp Steven
Kufeld Gustav

Grohs Peter

Kleinau Helmut

Union Salzgitter 2

Valendiek Jorg
Heinze Michael

Grahl Thomas

Przewloka Erich

Meyer Rolf

Pilka Alexander

KV Wolfsburg 1

Berger Rainer

Sleutel Gerhard

Punkte
2:1

2:1

2:1

Mehlhaf Andreas

Schie Helmut
Hinz Wolfram

Schumacher Michael

24.09.2006/10:00 TSV Salzgitter / Damen 1 VFL Salder 1

Unger Sabine

Kunze Jennifer
Nowakowski Beate
Tiesmeier Katja
Mehlhaf Nicole

Grohs Birgit

73213
73214
760/8
74415
809/11
75417

Tabelle 3. Spieltag
1 KV Wolfsburg 1
2 Post SV/GH Salzgitter 2
3 VFL Salder 1
4 Union Salzgitter 2
5 Rot-Weiss Steterburg 1
6 TSV Salzgitter 3
7 TSV Salzgitter / Damen 1
8 KSV/E. Wolfsburg 2

0:3

ZP
135
136
120
120
115
106
112

Cassel Sven
Jansch Ralf
Vogt Klaus
Pitzschk Detlef
Warnecke Carsten
Nizik Rolf
Sp +/- Pkt
3 4 7
3 0 6
3 3 6
3 1 4
3 -2 4
3 1 4
3 -3 3
3 -4 2
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92

ZP
46:32

755/4
780/8
76715
802/11
714/3
665/1

39:39
7791710
750/6
697/2
668 /1
806 /12
769/8

42 :36
707/ 4
703/3
763/10
711/5
779112
648 /2

38:40
696/1
791/10
768/9
721/2
810/12
74816

LP
13622
13509
13535
13460
12752
13106
13533
13004

Holz
4618 : 4483

4532 : 4469

4314 :4311

4531 : 4534



Nr.

Datum

Heim

711 23.09.2006/13:00 SV Listrup 1

712

713

714

715

Geerdes Gregor
Kunk Christian
Plith Werner

Altenschulte Reinhard

Egbers Hermann
MeR Thomas

774112
72218
736/9
696 /6
762/11
747110

23.09.2006/13:00 VOK Osnabriick 2

Thele Fritz

Beckmann Johannes
Niedzwetzki Hartmut

Wienhold Axel

Becker Hans-Jlrgen

Suthe Bernhard

7761711
848/12
760/8
769/10
73713
695/1

23.09.2006/13:00 KSV GM Hiitte 2

Schade Michael 783/8
Dreier Uwe 810/12
Gunkel Christian 7881710
Meyer Reinhold 77216
Rumpke Josef 803/11
Frankenberg Walter 786/9
15.10.2006/10:00 SV Union Lohne 1

24.09.2006/10:00 TSV Georgsdorf 1

Kronemeyer Lars

Joostberends Bern-Jan

Geugies Hartmut

Kdosters Wolfgang

Kronemeyer Lambertus
Kronemeyer Heinz

781/7
813/12
761/5
808/11
760/ 4
77516

Verbandsklasse West
(3. Spieltag)

Gast

Punkte

KF Nordhorn 2

Prohl Werner

Baudisch Gebhard

Sendmeyer Timo
Hagels Andreas
Hoff Peter

SG Bramsche 1

Dunker Johannes
Scheffer Werner
Arnken Werner
Roling Bernd
Briining Jirgen

Riebeling Wilfried

ASV Altenlingen 1

Bolk Helmut
Kalmer Johannes
Meer Mathias
Meer Bernhard
Berling Helmut
Stahs Peter

KSC 59 Osnabriick Damen 1

Ballsport Osnabriick 1

Tabelle 3. Spieltag
1 KSV GM Hitte 2
2 SV Listrup 1

3 Ballsport Osnabriick 1
4 SV Union Lohne 1
5 TSV Georgsdorf 1
6 VOK Osnabriick 2
7 SG Bramsche 1

8 KSC 59 Osnabriick Damen 1
9 ASV Altenlingen 1
10KF Nordhorn 2
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w

Kropp Christian
Schlie Ralf
Mienert Martin
Krampf Peter
Herich Giinther
Tobergte Klaus

+
i

Pkt

w

9
9
7
6
5
-2 4
1
1
0
0

© by www.Kegeln-Total.de

3:0

Lutkeniehoff Josef

2:1

3:0

2:1

ZP
56:22

665/ 2
684 /4
649/1
679/3
70717
691/5

45:33
76419
713/2
74114
75217
74816
743/5

56:22
687/2
75713
75814
77217
673/1
76715

0:0 0:0

45:33
792179
803/10
75213
75212
74211
78418

ZP
151
145
131
95

122
117

LP
14055
13149
14051
8818
13996
12781
100 12932
69 9252
84 12986
77 12721

Holz
4437 : 4075

4585 : 4461

4742 : 4414

0:0

4698 : 4625



